Product name: S400

Description
Specifications

Housing

Lens

On/off switch

Battery type

Light source

Colour temperature (Kelvin)

Focus

Output 30 seconds (lumen)

Max output 3 seconds (lumen)

Run time (hours) down to 1 lumen
Run time (hours) down to 10% of full lumens
Beam distance (m)

Beam width (cm) from 1m distance
Protection class

Operating temperature range (Celsius)

Generel Information

Lamp weight (g)

Lamp dimensions (cm)

EAN code box (1 pc)

EAN code inner carton/display
EAN code outer carton
Harmonized standard code

Packaging
Description

Box size (cm)

Box weight (g)
Carton quantity (pcs)
Carton size (cm)
Carton weight (kg)

Switch mode: on-off
Wide beam

Product number: 7005400

Flashlight with 400 lumens

series

Aluminium

Acrylic, optical
Bottom, red rubber

3 x AAA Alkaline

5W CREE XPG2

7000

yes

400

430

52

1.2

220 (focus) / 48 (flood)
14 (focus) / 148 (flood)
IP65

-20 to +50

118 incl batteries (33.5g)

3.2 x10.9 (flood) /3.2 x 12 (spot)
5703296704007
5703296704014
5703296704021

8513100000

"PRO" design printed box

150 x 68 x 66

292

6 (inner carton) / 48 (outer carton)

22.5x16x14.5 (inner carton) / 46x33x31 (outer carton)
1.95 (inner carton) / x 15.6 (outer carton)
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